Eredivise

Finaleronde

Eindhoven, 5-4-2025

Event 5
5-4-2025 - 13:40

Men, 100m Freestyle

Senioren Open
Startlist

naam

Heat 1 of 4

1
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Jamie Kenworthy
David Kuipers
Richard Kuipers
Ruben de Vries, de
Roan van der Weide
Jesse van der Meij
Lou van Leeuwen
Rick Bulman

Heat 2 of 4

o

© 0O ~NO A BRWNPE

Olivier Orban
Vincent Huele
Anders van Norden
Kevin Meuwissen
Lars Minnaert
Wouter Zijlstra
Youri Voet

Jorian Darwinkel
Max Ketelaars
Duncan van Haaren

Heat 3 of 4
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Arno Nelissen

Patriks Francis Pone

Niels Dijkhoorn

Lars van der Haijden

Lars Kerremans

Rijk Heere

Lucas Greven

Domingo Togores Rodriguez
Rens Stijf

Borys Rudman

Heat 4 of 4

o
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Tiago Fonseca Gomes
Luca Janssen

Austin Namesnik

Lars Verhalle

Merlin Belmon

Michael Smink

Kingue Struijf

Emile Fouzai

Luuk van Roojj

Simon Claasen

vereniging

De Dolfijn

HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Hellas-Glana 1 1
Blue Marlins 1

De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn

Blue Marlins 1

Psv 1

Blue Marlins 1

Zpc Amersfoort 1
Hellas-Glana 1 1
Psv 1

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Zpc Amersfoort 1
Hz&PC Heerenveen
Hellas-Glana 1 1
Zpc Amersfoort 1

Hellas-Glana 1 1
De Dolfijn

Psv 1
Hellas-Glana 1 1
Hellas-Glana 1 1
Zpc Amersfoort 1
Hellas-Glana 1 1
Blue Marlins 1
Zpc Amersfoort 1
Blue Marlins 1

Psv1

Psv 1

Zpc Amersfoort 1
Psv 1

Psv 1

Blue Marlins 1

De Dolfijn

Zpc Amersfoort 1
Psv1

Zpc Amersfoort 1

inschrijftijd

59.14
57.09
55.37
55.08
55.23
55.55
57.92

NT

54.82
54.08
53.02
52.73
52.32
52.52
52.93
53.69
54.21
55.00

51.69
51.11
50.61
50.49
50.26
50.35
50.50
50.68
51.14
51.83

49.95
49.82
49.20
48.71
47.67
48.57
48.86
49.55
49.94
50.09

200800045
200003633
199704171
200600497
200601629
200600841
200702779
200101899

200205177
200703423
200400039
199502485
200502355
200401545
200502269
200300565
200500345
200000681

200300229
200504577
200203079
199900225
200100305
200300897
199501941
199705681
200501419
200504479

200703587
200403237
200101817
200200019
200403191
200302169
199400913
200500263
200400581
200400231

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

natusport
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